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Size

Gusset

Color

Gauge

Case Pack
Case Qty
Weight Per Case
Wet Load

Dry Load
Printed

Print Description
Plate Number
UPC

38X58
No
Clear
1.10 Mil
4/25
100
16.20
30

65

No

098241133625

Capacity
Application Type
Brand
Packaging
Resin Type
Seal Type
Box No

Tie

High

Pallet
Cube

Box Height
Box Width
Box Length

60 Gallon
LLDPE Liners
HBC
Coreless Roll
LLDPE

Star

G5

7

16

112

.55

3.75

13.00

19.50



ckieffer
NJ Stamp


